
Program

www.albirehsociety.org

• F R I D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  2 3 ,  2 0 2 2  •
01:00PM
03:00PM
07:30PM

 

Friday Dhur Prayer
Registration open
Sahra *Poetry Slam *Comedy *Hookah* Tarnib/Hand Tournament

•  S A T U R D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  2 4 ,  2 0 2 2  •
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM

 
10:30PM
11:00PM

Registration Open/Bazar Open/Election Open
Team Building Games Sign Up
Squid Games (10:00AM-2:00PM)
Free Time
Palestine Museum Open 
Kids Camp Open
Working Session for General Assembly Meeting
How to invest in Palestine (NGOs, Businesses, Partners) 
Ahla Wa Sahla Gala*Traditional Attire *Comedy Show  
*Debkeh *Music*Dancing*Birawi Awards*Fashion Show
Sahra*Movie*Comedy*Hookah*Tarnib/Hand Tournament
Comedy Show 

•  S U N D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  2 5 ,  2 0 2 2  •
08:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
01:00PM
01:00PM
02:30PM
06:00PM

 
010:30PM

 

Registration Open/Bazar Open/Election Open
Palestine Museum Open
General Assembly *Light Breakfast
Kids Camp Open
Legal Landscape of Al-Bireh
Career Panel Session
Professional Networking Session*light lunch provided
Free Time
Debkeh 101
Empowering the Arab American Woman/Traditional folklore
Palestine Youth Leadership
Stronger Together Gala 2022 *Folklore*Sahja*Dinner
*Mohannad Khalaf Concert* Doors open at 6pm
Sahra*Hookah*Tarnib/Hand Tournament

•  M O N D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  2 6 ,  2 0 2 2  •

08:00AM
09:00AM

 

Breakfast Open
Closing Ceremony * Elections Announced 
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