- Program -

	•FRIDAY, DECEMBER 23, 2022 •	
01:00PM	Friday Dhur Prayer	PARTIN A&B
03:00PM	Registration open	OFFICE
07:30PM	Sahra *Poetry Slam *Comedy *Hookah* Tarnib/Hand Tourna	ment OSCEOLA LAWN
	 SATURDAY, DECEMBER 24, 2022 	
08:00 AM	Registration Open/Bazar Open/Election Open	OFFICE
09:00 AM	Team Building Games Sign Up	HARMONY
10:00 AM	Squid Games (10:00AM-2:00PM)	OSCEOLA LAWN
12:00 PM	Free Time	
12:00 PM	Palestine Museum Open	CELEBRATION
01:00 PM	Kids Camp Open	ALLENDALE A&B
03:00 PM	Working Session for General Assembly Meeting	ALLENDALE A&B
06:00 PM	How to invest in Palestine (NGOs, Businesses, Partners)	OSCEOLA BALLROOM
	Ahla Wa Sahla Gala*Traditional Attire *Comedy Show	
10:30PM	*Debkeh *Music*Dancing*Birawi Awards*Fashion Show	OSCEOLA LAWN
11:00PM	Sahra*Movie*Comedy*Hookah*Tarnib/Hand Tournament	GRAND SALON
	Comedy Show	
	 SUNDAY, DECEMBER 25, 2022 	
08:00AM	Registration Open/Bazar Open/Election Open	OFFICE
09:00AM	Palestine Museum Open	CELEBRATION
09:00AM	General Assembly *Light Breakfast	GRAND SALON
10:00AM	Kids Camp Open	OSCEOLA BALLROOM
10:30AM	Legal Landscape of Al-Bireh	GRAND SALON
10:30AM	Career Panel Session	POINSIANA
11:30AM	Professional Networking Session*light lunch provided	POINSIANA
12:00PM	Free Time	
01:00PM	Debkeh 101	HERITAGE
01:00PM	Empowering the Arab American Woman/Traditional folklore	ALLENDALE A&B
02:30PM	Palestine Youth Leadership	GRAND SALON
06:00PM	Stronger Together Gala 2022 *Folklore*Sahja*Dinner	OSCEOLA BALLROOM
	Mohannad Khalaf Concert Doors open at 6pm	
010:30PM	Sahra*Hookah*Tarnib/Hand Tournament	OSCEOLA LAWN

• MONDAY, DECEMBER 26, 2022 •

08:00AM Breakfast Open 09:00AM Closing Ceremony * Elections Announced GRAND SALON

www.albirehsociety.org